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APARATO DIGESTIVOBolsa

ORD-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2024Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***4796**
***9634**
***9466**
***6812**
***8678**
***2520**
***5296**
***5362**
***2216**
***4047**
***0405**
***2001**
***1200**
***3453**
***9788**
***2361**
***4940**
***2792**
***7093**
***3589**
****7503*
***3200**
***5308**
***8345**
***6924**
***3385**
***3960**
***2729**
***4891**
***5967**
***3680**
***7166**
***5589**
***2475**
***7279**
***9781**
***0320**
***9886**
***3619**
***9394**
***3040**
***9308**
***7238**
***5891**
***1664**
***4355**
***9595**
***5650**
***1473**
***0175**
***7044**
***9092**
***4807**
***2692**

Nif
ALCAZAR JAEN, LUIS MIGUEL
AMAT ALCARAZ, SERGIO
AMOROS PINA, MARIA AMPARO
ANGUITA MONTES, MARIA FRANCISCA
ARGUMANEZ TELLO, VICTOR
ARROYO GARCIA, MONSERRAT
AYUSO CARRASCO, CATALINA ANA BELEN
BERNAL LUJAN, LORENA MARIA
BOGALO ROMERO, CINTIA
BOUHMIDI ASSAKALI, ABDELMONEIM
BRAVO CASTILLO, FRANCISCO M.
BUENDIA SANCHEZ, LIDIA
CALATAYUD VIDAL, GABRIEL
CALLE CALLE, JOSEFA ESTHER
CANO LOPEZ, VICTORIA ISABEL
CARRILERO ZARAGOZA, GABRIEL
CARRILLO RAMOS, MARIA JESUS
CARRION GARCIA, FUENSANTA
CASCALES MARTINEZ, EMILIA
CHUNI JIMENEZ, DIANA ELIZABETH
COTRINA LINO, JOSE LUIS
DAZA GARCIA, ROSA MARIA
DEL VAL OLIVER, BLANCA
EGEA SIMON, ESPERANZA
ESTRELLA DIEZ, ESTHER
FERNANDEZ LLAMAS, TANIA
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA
GALLARDO SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO
GALVAN FERNANDEZ, MARIA DOLORES
GARCIA DOMINGUEZ, ENCARNACION
GARCIA MARIN, ANA VICTORIA
GARCIA NUÑEZ, DAVID FRANCISCO
GARCIA PAREDES, ROCIO
GARCIA SORIA, ANDREA
GONZALEZ ARANDA, YOLANDA
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, MARIA
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ALVARO
HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, VICENT
IGLESIAS JORQUERA, ELENA
JIMENEZ MORENO, MANUEL ALFONSO
JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, JAVIER
LAREZ MATA, MARTHA ROSA
LOPEZ GARRIDO, Mª ANGELES
LOPEZ GONZALEZ, ELISABET
LOPEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE
LOPEZ MORENO, Mª BELEN
LOPEZ PEÑAS, DIEGO
LOPEZ SEGURA, ROSARIO DEL PILAR
LUCERO PIZONES, JUAN ANTONIO
MADRIGAL BAYONAS, LUIS
MANZANARES GARCIA, JUAN JOSE
MARTIN IBAÑEZ, JOSE JUAN
MARTIN- LAGOS MALDONADO, ALICIA
MARTINEZ ANDRES, BLANCA

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      62,341
       7,244
     100,670
      50,800
      17,350
      48,600
     103,761
      13,246
      49,373
      93,883
      48,066
      93,807
      92,675
      37,274
      87,700
     127,801
      15,000
     172,434
      39,636
      83,979
       1,500
      77,150
     128,082
     153,383
     143,180
     119,227
      91,882
      41,487
      46,619
      43,611
     116,692
      76,550
     126,145
      78,756
      72,900
      56,556
      63,649
      38,462
     119,290
      88,298
      54,179
      71,458
      51,450
      66,550
       0,000
       0,500
      47,134
      69,394
      45,364
      72,681
      27,330
     135,566
      57,966
      67,444

P.Totales
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,500
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
       0,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
      22,500
       7,500
      15,000
       7,500
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       7,500
       7,500
      22,500
      15,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
      22,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,750
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,500
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      53,250
       0,000
      24,950
      39,950
      43,093
       0,000
       0,000
      51,151
      55,325
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      62,267
       0,000
      78,756
       0,000
      46,825
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      56,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      18,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

NO
NO
NO
NO
SI
NO
SI
SI
SI
NO
NO
SI
SI
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
SI
NO
NO
NO
SI
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
SI
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
SI
NO
NO
NO
NO
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APARATO DIGESTIVOBolsa

ORD-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2024Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***9578**
***3647**
***6288**
***5446**
***7331**
***8448**
***8984**
***7870**
***2963**
***0431**
***5885**
***1941**
***4079**
***6872**
***9100**
***5863**
***9701**
***3700**
***8534**
***6157**
***1047**
***8609**
***6218**
***9473**
***9300**
***1849**
***3777**
***5529**
***7513**
***7877**
***4137**
***9881**
***1770**
***6103**
***5347**
***9797**
***1940**
***5398**
***3255**
***3559**
***5747**
***6027**
***1344**
***7867**
***3882**
***8038**

Nif
MARTINEZ BURGOS, MARIA
MARTINEZ CAMACHO, CARINA
MARTINEZ CARA, JUAN GABRIEL
MARTINEZ TIRADO, PILAR
MESA LOPEZ, MARIA JOSE
MOLINA MUÑOZ, JOSE MANUEL
MORENO PLATERO, JUAN JOSE
MORILLA FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
MOZAS DESDENTADO, ILDEFONSO
NARDULLI FERNANDEZ, GIANFRANCO
NAVARRO NOGUERA, ELENA MARIA
NIETO VITORIA, MARIA ANGELES
OJEDA HINOJOSA, MANUEL
OLMOS BRIEBA, ENRIQUE
ONO ONO, AKIKO
ORTEGA SABATER, ANTONIO
PATON ARENAS, ROBERTO
PEDRERO LEPARMENTIER, NOEMI
PEÑA DURAN, CARMEN CRISTINA
PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
PEREZ-CUADRADO ROBLES, ENRIQUE
PRAXEDES GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE
RODRIGUEZ TIRADO, MARIA ISABEL
ROLDAN LAFUENTE, MARINA
ROMERO CARA, PATRICIA
RUBIO MATEOS, JOSE MARIA
RUIZ ESCOLANO, ELENA
RUIZ MORENO, MIGUEL
SAEZ MACIA, ROSARIO
SANCHEZ CAPILLA, ANTONIO DAMIAN
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA JOSEFA
SANCHEZ GARCIA, OLGA
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, ANA
SANCHEZ MELGAREJO, JOSE FRANCISCO
SANCHEZ NAVARRO, ELENA
SANCHEZ RONCERO, FRANCISCO JOSE
SANCHEZ VELASCO, EDUARDO
SASTRE LOZANO, VIOLETA MARIA
SELFA MUÑOZ, AIDA
SERRANO DIAZ, LIDIA
SEVILLA CACERES, LAURA
TERCERO LOZANO, MERCEDES
TOMAS PUJANTE, PAULA
TORREGROSA LLORET, MARIA
TRAPERO MARTINEZ, ANA MARIA
TROITEIRO CARRASCO, LUIS MANUEL

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      91,420
      88,881
      49,800
      59,416
     102,931
      75,028
      53,533
      98,861
      88,750
       0,550
      64,973
      54,419
      61,617
      69,800
     160,371
      87,653
      51,118
      45,459
      35,612
     108,734
     104,510
      51,791
      74,796
      15,000
     134,683
     105,507
      51,733
      79,922
      92,350
      38,600
     110,556
      80,966
     112,954
     116,461
      65,669
      54,572
     142,068
     135,414
      66,637
     130,466
     132,946
      73,000
     132,287
      43,092
      46,433
      37,200

P.Totales
      22,500
      17,000
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       7,500
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,500
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
      15,000
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
      22,500
       0,000
      22,500
      22,500
       0,500
       0,500
       7,500
       7,500
       0,000
      22,500
       7,500
       0,000
       7,500
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

      51,997
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      49,781
      45,511
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      40,669
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      72,234
       0,000
       0,000
      28,626
       0,000
       0,000
      46,257
       0,000
      43,072
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      58,530
       0,000
      45,869
      31,372
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
      32,500
       0,000
       0,000
      66,787
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
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NO
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SI
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NO
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SI
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NO
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